Printing time:09:36
THURSDAY, 15.09.2022.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggiov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00(11036 MYA 1 |MYAWADI SAGAING 1.25/6.00|8.501.53 | 13.0 4.70/1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.48|1.55]|1.10|2.65
11:00{4794 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |RANS NUS. 1.55|3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
11:00|4795 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO SLEMAN 1.85/3.40|4.10)2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.00 | 2.30]1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.87 | 3.45
12:00| 5374 | TUR C |NIGDE KAHRAMAN. 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75|5.30|2.05 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
13:00| 4243 [KAZ 1 |KARAGANDY |KASPYIA. 1.67/3.70|5.80)2.35|9.00|3.80|17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.75|12.0[1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
13:00] 4246 |KAZ 1 |ATYRAU TURAN 1.903.35]3.90[3.05|6.005.70 | 12.0] 1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.30 | 2.40 ) 1.87 | 5.70 [ 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
13:15/4792 [IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSM 3.50/3.10/2.10|5.90|3.40]10.56.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10[2.459.50|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.30
13:30|4761 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. SHANGH.J. 2.65|2.80|2.904.50 | 5.00]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70[2.258.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 ] 3.05 | 3.30
14:00| 5375 |TUR C |NEVSEHIR. YOZGATSP. 1.58|3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00]3.50|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.101.75]|1.55|3.70| 2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
14:00| 5376 [ TUR C |CANKIRIS. BOYABAT 5.20|3.90|1.58]7.75]2.30|16.0 | 3.50|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 | 5.70|2.25 | 10.5| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 1.42
14:45|5377 |TUR C |CATALCAS. EDIRNESP. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.206.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
15:00111037|RWA 1 [ESPOIR MUKURA 2.55]2.85|2.95|4.30 | 5.00 1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.00/2.90)2.95)|3.35
15:00111038RWA 1|GORILLA KIYOVU 7.00|3.80]1.48|13.0]2.25 1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15 2.30/2.80]6.50|1.77
15:00111039|MAL 1 |PET.JAYA JOHOR DT 13.0/6.50|1.1823.0|1.52|65.0|2.00]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 16.0 | 15.0 3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.55 | 2.25 | 2.45| 6.00 | 1.20
15:00111040|MAL 1 |MELAKA U. K.LUMPUR 3.30|3.30]2.10]5.30|3.30]9.50 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.10 |9.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
15:00[11041RWA 1 |RUTSIRO MARINES 1.95)3.20|3.903.20 | 6.50 1.563|2.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.15|2.85]2.25|4.10
15:00| 4244 |KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A, ORDAB.S. 1.75/3.45|4.60(2.75|7.25|5.00| 14.0]/1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 3.80
15:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |AKSU AKZHAYIK 2.15]3.10|3.403.50|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.70 | 2.85[1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
15:30/ 4551 |RUM C|AEROST.B. CSIKSZER. 6.00|4.00]1.50]9.50]2.15]19.0|3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[7.25|7.00)2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.45
15:30/4793 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO BALIUTD 4.103.30/1.88|7.00/3.00|12.0|5.60)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.50 | 6.00]2.65|10.5[1.87 | 5.90[1.98 | 2.603.90 | 2.10
15:45[11164 ARE 1 |WASL FUJAIR.D. 1.35/4.80|7.50(1.85]|13.0]2.55|33.012.55/1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 1.98 [{1.30 | 3.90
15:45112252/ARE 1 |AJMAN SHARJAH 6.50|4.20 1 1.48]11.0]2.05|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00 | 7.75]2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.42
16:00|4222 |UZB 1 |AGMK PAKHTAKOR 3.10|2.85|2.45]|5.40|4.10|10.0 | 8.00 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 4.90|2.35 | 9.50| 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85
16:30|4223 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC BUNYODKOR  12.25/3.00[3.30f3.70 | 5.60(7.25|10.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40)4.20 | 3.10]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
16:30/4367 |RUS C |SPART.M. FAKEL 1.41/4.50|7.75(1.93|14.0]2.65|33.0/2.19/1.60|2.55/2.40]|1.85|1.52]|1.47 |3.25|12.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15[1.40|4.80
17:00111558|ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. MACC.LA. 1.45/4.10|6.75[2.15|11.0|3.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.95 | 15.0 [ 1.95 | 2.30 [ 1.52 | 4.80
17:00( 4245 |KAZ 1 |MAQTAARAL |KYZYLZHAR 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.30|4.608.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.70
17:30| 1364 |URY 1 |CERRITO FENIX 4.00/3.35|1.91]6.25|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45| 3.50 | 1.92
17:30/1406 |CHIL2 [MAGALANES |SANT.MOR. 1.55|3.70|6.00(2.40|10.03.90|20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20 3.00 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 1.70 | 5.20
17:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. COBRELOA 3.35|3.15]2.15]5.50 | 3.5010.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.35|9.00] 1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.20
17:40/2982 |SAU 1 |AL BATIN NASSR R. 37.0/12.0]1.06 |60.0 | 1.30 2.55|1.45]2.10|2.00 6.00|6.50(15.0|1.10
18:00| 1286 | CO2CL ATLE.JAM. REAL KAR. 1.75]3.35]4.70|2.80 | 8.00|5.20 | 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.60
18:00| 3465 |POL 2 |SANDECJA STAL RZE. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.008.00{1.75/1.85|3.10|2.75]14.20 | 3.40[1.95 | 6.75|1.95 |6.75|1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.35
18:00| 3683 | JOR C |AL HUSS. ARABI IR. 1.25]5.5010.0[1.70|18.0|2.25|50.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35|2.85[3.35|19.0/2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.70
18:00| 3684 | JOR C |BUQAA AMMAN 1.82|3.45|/4.10]2.85|6.25|5.20|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85]2.20|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 3.35
18:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. KARMIOT. 1.41/4.40|8.00(1.97|14.0|2.80|33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.10 | 19.0 [ 1.95| 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
18:15/3192 |DE 4N HAMBUR.Il LUBECK 4.60|3.50(1.73|7.25|2.65|12.04.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 4.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.30 | 1.67
18:30[12257|/ARE 1 |JAZIRA AL AIN 3.60|3.45/1.9915.40|3.05|9.50|5.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[4.90 |4.20(2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 4.90 | 1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
18:30[12259 ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN NASSR 3.50|3.402.0415.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[4.80 |4.10/2.10|7.75]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.80
18:30/2921 ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.NAZ. 3.10|2.95|2.40]5.40 | 4.009.50 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|1.98 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.65
18:30]2922 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA BNEI YEH. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.90 | 3.70|2.15|7.50| 2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.75
18:30|2923 [ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. AS ASHDOD 2.10|3.103.503.40 | 5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25] 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.45
18:30]2924 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. MACC.P.T. 3.90|3.201.95]6.50|3.2012.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.00 |6.00/2.75|10.5]/1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85|4.10 | 2.25
18:30]2925 ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.K.S. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.705.30|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.15
18:45|6501 |[EL SOCIEDAD OMONIA 1.23|7.00|14.3[1.68|25.0]/2.25|70.012.34|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.73 | 1.38]1.38 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.0|2.30|2.55[1.35|7.75
18:45| 6502 |EL SHERIF.T. MAN.UTD. 10.06.25|1.33[18.0|1.7865.0|2.40]2.551.50 | 2.20|2.10|15.0 | 14.0)3.40 | 17.0{1.42|2.95[1.80 | 2.05|5.20 | 1.32
18:45| 6503 |EL FEYENOORD |STURM 1.3714.80|8.76[1.92|16.0|2.70 | 37.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|1.82 | 1.53 ] 1.47 | 3.25[3.15|15.0[1.80 | 2.05| 1.40 | 4.80
18:45| 6504 |[EL MIDTJYLL. LAZIO 4.20|3.60|1.9916.50|3.05[12.0|5.70]2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.80 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 5.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 3.00 | 1.82
18:45| 6505 |[EL OLYMPIAK. FREIBURG 3.10|3.30|2.55]5.20|4.209.50 | 8.50 | 1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.30 | 4.40|2.10 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.40
18:45|6506 EL QARABAG NANTES 2.60|3.25|3.01]4.304.9019.009.50|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90[4.60 |3.60)2.05|7.25]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.80
18:45|6507 |[EL MONACO FERENCV. 1.45/4.40|7.73[12.10|14.0]3.10|33.0)2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.50]2.05 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 14.0[1.78 | 2.15[1.50 | 4.90
18:45|6508 |[EL TRABZON C.ZVEZDA 2.50|3.35|3.1013.90|5.208.009.50|1.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.10 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.80
18:45|8732 |CL APOLL.L. DNIPRO-1 2.00|3.50|4.18]3.20|6.50|6.00 | 14.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00]2.60 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.402.10 | 3.60
18:45|8733 |CL AZ ALKM. VADUZ 1.18/8.00|18.4[1.48|28.0|2.00|70.0]3.20|1.35|1.90|1.92]|1.45|1.25]1.27 | 2.30|4.30 | 23.02.10 | 2.25|1.20 | 6.50
18:45|8734 |CL DJURGARD. MOLDE 2.55|3.35|3.05|4.105.008.009.50|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65[4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.60
18:45/8735|CL GENT SHAMROCK 1.38/5.30|10.01.93|18.0]2.80|55.0]2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60)2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.403.60 | 19.0]2.00|2.35[1.47 | 6.75
18:45|8736 |CL CLUJ SIVASSPOR 1.95/3.45|4.49(3.20|7.25|6.25|15.0|1.62|2.30|4.40/3.40]3.70 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.85|12.0[2.10|2.80[2.30 | 4.50
18:45|8737 |CL SL.PRAHA BALLKANI 1.12/10.5|25.5[1.40|40.0]1.92|70.0]2.55|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.57 | 1.23]1.32 | 2.45]5.30 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 [ 1.20 | 12.0
18:45/8738 |CL PYUNIK SLOVAN B. 3.80/3.50|2.145.80|3.35]|12.06.75[1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]6.25|5.50[2.50 |11.0|1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45]3.40 | 2.25
18:45|8739 |CL ZALGIRIS BASEL 3.80/3.50|2.145.80|3.35]|12.06.75[1.85/1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.40[2.50 | 11.0|1.95|6.25|1.80 | 2.40]3.30 | 2.15
19:00| 2771 |[MONT |MLADOS.DG BERANE 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.50 | 8.50 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.9712.50]1.754.70
19:05/11559/ISR 3 |HOLON J. IRONI M. 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.60|4.90|7.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.952.05 | 2.50
19:30| 5491 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF LANDVETT. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.10 | 4.50]5.70 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
19:40|2952 |KWT 1 |[KAZMA NASER 1.4314.20|7.00(2.05|12.0]2.95|28.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.45]|2.75|15.0[1.80 | 2.15[1.47 | 4.60
20:00/2983 |[SAU 1 [ETTIFAQ RAED 2.06|3.35|3.503.15|5.605.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
20:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL KHALE. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0 [ 1.98 | 2.30 [ 1.42 | 5.70
20:30[11560/ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.BIKAT 2.50|3.102.804.20 | 4.708.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.80
20:30| 1365 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. PENAROL 3.25|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70 [ 2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.40
20:30/ 1411 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO UN.CHILE 1.98/3.35|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40|9.50 [1.83 | 2.25[1.95|3.15
20:30/ 3685 | JOR C |AL WIHDAT SA. AL S. 1.10/8.50|19.0f1.33|30.0|1.75|65.012.70 |/ 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20 | 4.10 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.55[1.15| 7.75
21:00111210/FARI2 |B36 T.II UNDRID 3.10|3.90|1.92]4.70 | 2.80 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.321.45|1.90|1.45




First Hatf| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Bt o | Goals- f Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00/1189 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO PICERNO 2.45|3.00|3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30)2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
21:00/1190 |ITA3C |[FOGGIA VIRTUS F. 2.04/3.30/3.60]3.15|5.60]5.90 | 11.01.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ) 3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.15
21:00/6510 EL BODO ZURICH 1.60 | 4.00|5.77|2.35|8.503.70 | 18.0)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|2.10 | 1.80 ) 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.40 | 11.0[1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 3.35
21:00/6511 |EL DYN.KYIV AEK LARN. 1.85]3.604.90[2.90|7.25|5.60|16.0)|1.85]1.95|3.45/2.90|3.15/2.35]|1.87|5.80[2.7012.0[1.90|2.45|1.95|4.10
21:00/6512 |[EL RENNES FENERBAH. 1.80]3.70|5.10)2.75|7.50|4.90 | 15.0)2.15]1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.70 | 2.15] 1.75 | 4.80 [ 2.45 | 13.0[1.72 | 2.05| 1.77 | 3.60
21:00/6513 |EL ROMA HELSINKI 1.15/9.00|22.4(1.45|35.01.97|70.012.75|1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.53 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]|4.90 | 23.0 | 2.25 | 2.45[1.22| 9.50
21:00/6514 EL BETIS LUDOGOR. 1.4514.508.67[2.10|16.0|3.10|37.0)2.24 | 1.65|2.70| 2.502.05 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 3.15 | 16.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 5.40
21:00| 6515 EL BRAGA UNION B. 2.35|3.35|3.373.80|5.40(7.75]10.5]|1.90| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[3.90 | 3.10] 2.00 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.95
21:00| 6516 |EL ST.GILLO. MALMO 1.65]3.80|6.38[2.55|10.5]4.60|22.0|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|2.70 /2.10|1.80 | 4.80[3.10 | 13.0|1.95/2.50 [ 1.78 | 5.30
21:00| 8623 |CL PARTIZAN NICE 3.20|3.35]|2.45]5.20|3.80[10.07.75]1.90| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.50 ] 2.25 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25
21:00| 8740 |CL BASAKSEH. FIORENT. 2.75|3.15|2.91]4.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.50[1.77 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]5.00 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.40 ] 2.70 | 2.85
21:00/8741 |CL RIGAS HEARTS 3.25/3.20/2.45|5.404.10]10.08.50(1.77 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]|5.80 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.50
21:00| 8747 |CL FCSB ANDERLEC. 3.60/3.40|2.245.60|3.50]12.07.00{1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.00 | 5.00{2.40 | 10.0|1.95|6.50 | 1.73|2.25]3.15| 2.10
21:00/ 8748 |CL SILKEBORG WEST HAM 6.75]4.301.5811.02.2528.0|3.60|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50[9.50 | 9.002.80 |[12.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.72|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.57
21:00| 8749 |CL HAP.B.S. VILLAREAL 6.75/4.30|1.5811.02.25]28.0 | 3.60[2.24 | 1.65|2.70| 2.50 | 9.50 | 9.00 [ 2.80 | 12.0|1.63 | 3.80 | 1.72|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.57
21:00/8750 |CL LECH POZ. AUSTR.V. 2.05/3.60|3.883.25|5.60]5.90 | 11.0f2.15/1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.90
21:00/8751 |CL KOLN SLOVACKO 1.3016.25]10.2[1.78|18.0|2.40|65.0)2.551.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.67 | 1.42]1.42|2.95[3.40 |17.0[1.80|2.05|1.32| 5.20
22:00/1512 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. OLMEDO 1.70]3.40|5.00[2.70 | 8.50 ) 4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70 [ 2.85| 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 4.90
22:45|/1378 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. S.AMEL. 1.98/3.40|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.002.30]1.82|5.30|2.35[9.50[1.78 | 2.15[1.87 | 3.10
23:00/1392 |CHIL1 |ANTOFAG. CURICO U. 2.65)|3.15|2.65]4.30 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.00[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]|2.00 | 6.751.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40

23:30/11463 BR23P |BRAG.M23 V.NOV.M23 (1:2) 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25[ 1.97 | 3.10

23:55|1460 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. ARGEN.JR. 3.30/2.95|2.52|5.70 | 4.10]10.58.50[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20[2.4510.0| 2.25|7.75|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.85

23:55/1482 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO ESTUDIAN. 2.55/2.95|3.11|4.30|5.30]9.50 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80[2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.45
01:00/11464 BR23P |CUIAB.M23 FLUM.M23 (1:2) 2.30|2.90|3.35|3.80|5.70|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.70
01:00|1526 |BRA C |CORINTH. FLUMINEN. 2.36|3.00|3.303.70 | 5.60|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.35
01:15/1366 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR CERRO L. 1.87/3.35|4.30(2.90|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.20 | 2.35]1.82|5.90 | 2.65 | 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
01:15/1379 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. OLIMPIA 4.00/3.45/1.9116.00|2.85[11.0/5.10]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.20|2.35|9.50|1.75|4.90 [1.75| 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
02:0011226/CONL |HEREDIANO REAL ESP. (1:3) 1.92/3.30|3.90(3.10|6.50|5.80|12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5[1.98 | 2.60[2.15|3.70
02:00/1514 |[ECU 2 |MANTA A.S.DOM. 2.20|3.00|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.90
02:00/1706 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL LEON 2.30|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.006.50 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.25 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.50
02:00(1721 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. VENADOS 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.60]7.0010.01.60|2.20 4.20|3.204.10|3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.40
02:10| 1497 |ARG C |VELEZ INDEPEND. 2.45|2.95|3.10|4.00|5.408.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.50 |3.40)2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 1.98 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
02:30| 1468 ARG 1 |A.TUCUMAN TALLERES 2.24|3.05|3.703.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.60(4.30 |3.10)2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 11.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
02:30| 1469 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP ARSEN.S. 2.05/3.35/4.203.20|7.00 | 6.25 | 16.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60 [ 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0 | 2.15| 2.85]2.30 | 4.40
04:00/1726 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM.  |DORADOS 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 5.706.00 | 11.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.60[1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50|1.92|2.55]2.15|3.45
04:15111227/CONL |OLIMP.T. DIRANGEN (4:0) 1.285.0010.0f1.77 | 18.0|2.40|50.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.20[3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
09:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |BEIJ.BSU NANTONG 9.00|5.00]1.30]16.0]1.80]38.0|2.40]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35[13.012.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10]1.90 | 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.35
09:30| 4766 |CHN 2 |SHENYANG NANJ.CITY 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.00 |6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.05
10:00| 4251 [KAZ 2 |ZHENIS IGLIK 1.33/5.00|7.75(1.80|13.0/2.40|37.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00)1.60 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.63 | 1.88 [ 1.27 | 3.80
10:30/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIB BARITO P. 1.67|3.50|5.00[2.55|7.50]4.20| 14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70




